Quasi-square wave network standby UPS
power supplies
TXUPS 900 & 1350 series
10/2025 - EN/V4
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
Technetix delivers powering solutions to ensure your CATV and broadband networks
stay up and running to keep your customers happy. Technetix’ 900 and 1350 series of
standby power supplies will keep you and your customers connected.

•	 Built-in spectrum analyzer
•	 FCC / IEEE / RoHS compliant
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
LPME Outdoor Enclosure
•	 Pole, wall and ground mount installations
•	 Durable, powder coated aluminum with
hinged lid
•	 Heavy-duty battery slide tray(s)
•	 External breaker box
•	 Generator access entry
•	 Security lock
NOMINAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Code Specification
Input Voltage Input Frequency Output Voltage Output Current Output Power (Max.) Battery Voltage
(VAC) (Hz) (VAC) (A) (VA) (VDC)
TXUPS-900-L120 120 60 63/89  15/10 900 36
TXUPS-900-L220 220 50 63/89  15/10 900 36
TXUPS-900-SEL 120/220 60 63/89  15/10 900 36
TXUPS-1350-L120 120 60 63/89 22/15 1350 36
TXUPS-1350-L220 220 50 63/89 22/15 1350 36
TXUPS-1350-SEL 120/220 60 63/89 22/15 1350 36
TXUPS-1350-L120
(front angled view)
Quasi-square wave network standby UPS
power supplies
TXUPS 900 & 1350 series
10/2025 - EN/V4
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code Model Code Description
19016420 TXUPS-900-L120 900 VA quasi-square wave standby power supply with 120 VAC 60 Hz input, 63/89 VAC output, 36 VDC inverter
19016421 TXUPS-900-L220 900 VA quasi-square wave standby power supply with 220 VAC 50 Hz input, 63/89 VAC output, 36 VDC inverter
19016422 TXUPS-900-SEL 900 VA quasi-square wave standby power supply with 120/220 VAC 60 Hz input, 63/89 VAC output, 36 VDC inverter
19016417 TXUPS-1350-L120 1350 VA quasi-square wave standby power supply with 120 VAC 60 Hz input, 63/89 VAC output, 36 VDC inverter
19016418 TXUPS-1350-L220 1350 VA quasi-square wave standby power supply with 220 VAC 50 Hz input, 63/89 VAC output, 36 VDC inverter
19016419 TXUPS-1350-SEL 1350 VA quasi-square wave standby power supply with 120/220 VAC 60 Hz input, 63/89 VAC output, 36 VDC inverter
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Specification
Input
Voltage Range -20% to 15%

10/2025 - EN/V4
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code Model Code Description
Optional Accessories
19204199 TXUPS-LAM-2 Replacement lightning arrester plug-in module (installed on PDM PCB for TXUPS delivered June, 2019 onwards)
19204200 TXUPS-LIR-1 Replacement line isolation relay plug-in module for TXUPS
19201064 LPME-3 Pole/wall mount outdoor enclosure with 3x 12 V, 2x 18 V or 1x 36 V battery, 1 slide battery tray with EBB (External Breaker
Box), SR-E1 service receptacle & tamper switch
19201065 LPME-6 Pole/wall mount outdoor enclosure with 6x 12 V, 4x 18 V or 2x 36 V battery, 2 slide battery trays with EBB (External Breaker
Box), SR-E1 service receptacle & tamper switch
19203618 LPME-9 Pole/wall mount outdoor enclosure with 9x 12 V, 6x 18 V or 3x 36 V battery, 3 slide battery trays with EBB (External Breaker
Box), SR-E1 service receptacle & tamper switch
19204251 LPME-HMB Square D QO2L70RB 1-phase, 2-circuit load center with QO120HM 1-pole, 120 VAC, 20 A high magnetic breaker for LPME
series
19204375 LPME-GMK LPME series ground mounting kit
19204403 LSPI-SM Status monitoring power supply interface
19200711 DHT3-120-60-L DOCSIS 3.0 transponder for 120 VAC, 60 Hz input, 5-42 MHz return (with battery monitoring harness)
19203267 DHT3-120-60-L-NBH DOCSIS 3.0 transponder for 120 VAC, 60 Hz input, 5-42 MHz return (without battery monitoring harness)
DHT3-240-50-E EuroDOCSIS 3.0 transponder for 220/240 VAC, 50 Hz input, 5-65 MHz return (with battery monitoring harness)
DHT3-240-50-E-NBH EuroDOCSIS 3.0 transponder for 240 VAC, 50 Hz input, 5-65 MHz return (without battery monitoring harness)
DHT3-240-50-L DOCSIS 3.0 transponder for 220/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz input, 5-42 MHz return (with battery monitoring harness)
DHT3-240-50-L-NBH DOCSIS 3.0 transponder for 220/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz input, 5-42 MHz return (without battery monitoring harness)
19200712 DHT3M-120-60-L DOCSIS 3.0 transponder for 120 VAC, 60 Hz input, 5-85 MHz return (with battery monitoring harness)
DHT3M-120-60-L-NBH DOCSIS 3.0 transponder for 120 VAC, 60 Hz input, 5-85 MHz return (without battery monitoring harness)
19200713 DHT3M-240-50-L DOCSIS 3.0 transponder for 220/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz input, 5-85 MHz return (with battery monitoring harness)
DHT3M-240-50-L-NBH DOCSIS 3.0 transponder for 220/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz input, 5-85 MHz return (without battery monitoring harness)
19204365 DHT3M-240-50-E EuroDOCSIS 3.0 single IP transponder for 220/240 VAC, 50 Hz input, 5-85 MHz return (with battery monitoring harness)
DHT3M-240-50-E-NBH EuroDOCSIS 3.0 single IP transponder for 220/240 VAC, 50 Hz input, 5-85 MHz return (without battery monitoring
harness)
19204247 DHT3D-240-50-E EuroDOCSIS 3.0 dual IP transponder for 220/240 VAC, 50 Hz input 5-65 MHz return (with battery monitoring harness)
DHT3D-240-50-E-NBH EuroDOCSIS 3.0 dual IP transponder for 220/240 VAC, 50 Hz input 5-65 MHz return (without battery monitoring harness)
DTA-BC-NA-01 Battery monitor cable for up to 2 strings, includes battery compartment temperature sensor
DTA-BC-NA-04 Battery monitor cable for battery strings 3 & 4
19200707 BCK-PME3 Battery cable kit for 3x 12 V or 2x 18 V batteries (1 string), includes 2x MD-BCK-050-00 0.5 m (1.5’) battery interconnect
cables